Item No.134.16: 

Item No.134.17: 

Item No.134.18: 

Item No.134.19: 

Electrical supply defect in CRCSRE, Balangir: 

The Executive Council considered and approved for repair of 
electrical supply by Single Cable Laying at an estimated cost of 
Rs.4,22,177/- (Rupees four lakh twenty-two thousand one hundred 
seventy-seven only) in CRCSRE, Balangir through CPWD, 
Sambalpur. 

Separate electrical wiring of heavy load equipment for 
CRCSRE, Ranchi: 

The Executive Council considered and approved for separate 
electrical wiring of heavy load equipment at an estimated cost of